
Jenifer Namestka, CEO Avo Solutions. 

COMPANY DESCRIPTION

ADGS Computer
System

adgs.com

Adlib adlibsoftware.com

Avo Solutions
Jenifer Namestka, CEO

Avo delivers over 20-years 
of experience in developing 
strategies, managing program 
execution, and organizational 
transformation for 
organizations.

avosolutions.com

Balance by Nature balancebynature.com

Belintra belintra.com 

BeyondTrust
Corporation

beyondtrust.com

BI4ALL bi4all.pt

Canon Business
Process Services

cbps.canon.com

Chamberlain Group chamberlain.com

Change Healthcare changehealthcare.com 

Clarity Software
Solutions

clarityssi.com

Confinity Solutions
GmbH

confinity-solutions.com

Coveo coveo.com

CyberLogitec cyberlogitec.com

DailyPay dailypay.com

DataLink Software, LLC. datalinksoftware.com

Diligent Pharma diligentpharma.com

COMPANY DESCRIPTION

Earth View, LLC evllc.com

Eclypses eclypses.com

Everbridge everbridge.com

Evoteq evoteq.com

Fierce, INC fierceinc.com

GSI Health gsihealth.com

Honeygain honeygain.com

CEOViews Top 20 
Best Companies to  
Watch of 2021   



COMPANY DESCRIPTION

iCUE Technology icue.tech

In Home Personal
Services

IHPS.com

Informa informa.com

Knichel Logistics knichellogistics.com

Label Logic Inc. labellogic1.com

Labrys labrys.com

Locus Fermentation
Solutions

locusfs.com

Matrix Analytics
Corporation

matrixanalytics.com

Medecision medecision.com

MyndTec Inc. myndtec.com

MyQ myq-solution.com

Numedico Technology numedico.com.au

NVISNx nvisnx.com

COMPANY DESCRIPTION

Perfec Corp PerfectCorp.com

Pioneer Solution, Inc. pioneersolution.com

Polaris Transportation
Group

polaristransport.com

Process Technology processtechnology.com

Santoku Corporation san-toku.co.jp

Smith Micro Software,
Inc.

smithmicro.com

TopHap tophap.com

Trawick International TrawickInternational.
com

Virtual Claims Adjuster vcasoftware.com

WCG Avoca theavocagroup.com

Wolf Spirit Distillery wolfspiritdistillery.com

Wuudis Solutions wuudis.com

Zeiders Enterprises, Inc Zeiders.com
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